Aluminum Alloy Dock System
Aluminum Alloy Walkway
Finger
Triangular Frame
Fender
Decking
Plie Guide
01

accumulate water.
 Advantages compared with wood flooring
 Feet comfortable, shock absorption, anti-skid, firm grid
structure and strong bearing capacity.
 Ultraviolet resistance, impact resistance, abrasion resistance,
easy cleaning, fire resistance, acid and alkali corrosion
resistance.
 No cracking, no warping, no deformation, long service life.
 Simple installation and high efficiency.
 There are middle fasteners and corner fasteners, which are
suitable for various installation environments;
FROM CONCEPT TO COMPLETION, BUIDLING A UNIQUE MARINE MASTERPIECE.FROM NOTHING TO EVERYTHING, WE FOCUS ON BUIDLING THE BEST MARINE.
PE DeckingPE Decking
Pile Guide Specifications Table
No. D(mm) Single Weight（kg） Accessories
ALP305 305 29
can be customzied
ALP406 406 31
ALP508 508 33
ALP610 610 35
ALP711 711 37
Pile GuidePile Guide
 The pile guide structure is made of 6000 series marinetime grade aluminum alloy.
 The pile guide is connected with the pontoon to form a whole with high structural strength.
 Integral roller bracket, the roller is made of noise-reducing PU material.